		Moteur de recherche de fiches techniques de composants électroniques
   French  ▼
	 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.FR
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
Chat AI
74HC-HCT1G00-Q100 Fiches technique (PDF) - Nexperia B.V. All rights reserved
	No de pièce	 74HC-HCT1G00-Q100
	Télécharger
 74HC-HCT1G00-Q100 Télécharger
	Taille du fichier	   205.7 Kbytes
	Page	  10 Pages
	Fabricant	 NEXPERIA [Nexperia B.V. All rights reserved]
	Site Internet	 https://www.nexperia.com/
	Logo
	Description	 2-input NAND gate
74HC-HCT1G00-Q100 Datasheet (PDF)
Télécharger Fiches technique
	No de pièce	 74HC-HCT1G00-Q100
	Télécharger	 74HC-HCT1G00-Q100 Click to download
	Taille du fichier	   205.7 Kbytes
	Page	  10 Pages
	Fabricant	 NEXPERIA [Nexperia B.V. All rights reserved]
	Site Internet	 https://www.nexperia.com/
	Logo
	Description	 2-input NAND gate
	74HC-HCT1G00-Q100 Fiches technique (HTML) - Nexperia B.V. All rights reserved
74HC-HCT1G00-Q100 Détails du produit
1. General description
The 74HC1G00-Q100; 74HCT1G00-Q100 is a single 2-input NAND gate. Inputs include clamp
diodes. This enables the use of current limiting resistors to interface inputs to voltages in excess of
VCC.
This product has been qualified to the Automotive Electronics Council (AEC) standard Q100
(Grade 1) and is suitable for use in automotive applications.
2. Features and benefits
• Automotive product qualification in accordance with AEC-Q100 (Grade 1)
• Specified from -40 °C to +85 °C and from -40 °C to +125 °C
• Wide supply voltage range from 2.0 V to 6.0 V
• CMOS low power dissipation
• Input levels:
• For 74HC1G00-Q100: CMOS level
• For 74HCT1G00-Q100: TTL level
• Symmetrical output impedance
• High noise immunity
• Balanced propagation delays
• Latch-up performance exceeds 100 mA per JESD78 Class II Level B
• Complies with JEDEC standards:
• JESD8C (2.7 V to 3.6 V)
• JESD7A (2.0 V to 6.0 V)
• ESD protection:
• MIL-STD-883, method 3015 exceeds 2000 V
• HBM JESD22-A114F exceeds 2000 V
• MM JESD22-A115-A exceeds 200 V (C = 200 pF, R = 0 Ω)
	Numéro de pièce similaire - 74HC-HCT1G00-Q100
	Fabricant	No de pièce	Fiches technique	Description
NXP Semiconductors
74HC-HCT153
46Kb / 7P	   Dual 4-input multiplexer
December 1990
More results
	Description similaire - 74HC-HCT1G00-Q100
	Fabricant	No de pièce	Fiches technique	Description
Toshiba Semiconductor
TC7SZ00AFE
150Kb / 4P	   2 INPUT NAND GATE
TC4S11F
166Kb / 4P	   2 INPUT NAND GATE
TC7SET00F
165Kb / 5P	   2-INPUT NAND GATE
NXP Semiconductors
74AHC1G00
74Kb / 16P	   2-input NAND gate
2002 May 27
Renesas Technology Corp
HD74HCT1G00
52Kb / 8P	   2-input NAND Gate
NXP Semiconductors
74AHC1G00
77Kb / 11P	   2-input NAND gate
Rev. 06-30 May 2007
Unisonic Technologies
U74HC2G00
129Kb / 5P	   2-INPUT NAND GATE
Renesas Technology Corp
RD74LVC1G00
1Mb / 7P	   2-input NAND Gate
Minilogic Device Corpor...
ML74UL00
122Kb / 3P	   2-input NAND Gate
Nexperia B.V. All right...
74HC1G00-Q100
677Kb / 12P	   2-input NAND gate
74HC1G00
206Kb / 10P	   2-input NAND gate
Rev. 6 - 21 January 2022
More results
	Lien URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
	Politique de confidentialité
	ALLDATASHEET.FR
ALLDATASHEET vous a-t-il été utile ?  [ DONATE ]
À propos de Alldatasheet   |
Publicité   |
Contactez-nous   |
Politique de confidentialité   |
Echange de liens   |
Fabricants
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com